

PIGTAIL

DESCRIPTION

This pigtail is made up of 1 or 2 fibers single mode 9/125 or multimode 50/125 - 62,5/125 - 100/140 - 200/230.

This pigtail is equipping at the edges by a connector such as ST, LC-APC, LC-PC, SC-APC, SC-PC, SC-PC, E2000-APC, E2000-PC, FC-APC, FC-PC, SMA, EC, MU ...

This pigtail is protected by thermoplastic sheath.



PIGTAIL FEATURES

Pigtail has got bending radius of 30mm. Operating temperature is between -25°C and +70°C.

PIGTAIL REFERENCE



PT x-xx x x xxxx A

Pigtail

Fiber type: 9/125 - 50/125 - 62,5/125 -100/140 - 200/230

Connector type : SC, LC, ...

Finish type : AC, PC, UPC

Cord type : single channel, dual channel

Length of pigtail in cm

Indice A

